monitor. detect. analyze.www.thinkrf.com
with Global Navigation Satellite System (GNSS)
for positional and temporal information
9 kHz to 8 GHz / 18 GHz / 27 GHz
COMPACT &
LIGHT DESIGN
257.3 x 193.7 x 60 mm
(10.13” x 7.63” x 2.36“)

6 China power plug (50 Hz)
7 India power plug (50 Hz)
Ordering Information
Accessories
Software Included S240
APIs
Real-Time Spectrum Analysis
Software
Rack Shelf R5750-RACK-SHELF 19" rack shelf supports two
horizontally mounted R5750s
Vehicular Power Conditioner P120-012
  8 GHz RTSA R5750-408 9 kHz to   8 GHz, RTBW up to 100 MHz
18 GHz RTSA R5750-418 9 kHz to 18 GHz, RTBW up to 100 MHz
27 GHz RTSA R5750-427 9 kHz to 27 GHz, RTBW up to 100 MHz
  8 GHz RTSA R5750-408-O 9 kHz to   8 GHz, RTBW up to 100 MHz,
weather resistant option
18 GHz RTSA R5750-418-O 9 kHz to 18 GHz, RTBW up to 100 MHz,
weather resistant option
27 GHz RTSA R5750-427-O 9 kHz to 27 GHz, RTBW up to 100 MHz,
weather resistant option
Base Units Part Number Description
R5750 Power Plug Options Description
透かしを削除する